
THIS WEEK AT ST. LUKE’S – April 23-29, 2016 
Saturday, April 23 
8:00 AM Wood-Bee Carvers 
11:00 AM Granite Creek Park Food Ministry Serving, United Methodist Church, Prescott 
3:00 PM Prescott Chorale Performance (Concert Preview at 2:30 PM) 
5:30 PM Holy Eucharist 
 

Sunday, April 24 
Fifth Sunday of Easter 
8:00 AM Holy Eucharist  
9:45 AM Sunday School 
9:45 AM Nursery Available 
10:00 AM Holy Eucharist 
11:30 AM Inquirers’ Class 
11:30 AM Daughters of the King Training 
1:00 PM Girl Scouts 
 

Monday, April 25 
No events scheduled 
 

Tuesday, April 26 
1:00 PM Path to Hope Circle 
 

Wednesday, April 27 
10:00 AM Healing & Eucharist Service 
5:00 PM Bible Study 
5:00 PM Progressive Christian Studies: Reimagining God 
5:00 PM Women of the Bible Study 
7:00 PM Choir Rehearsal 
 

Thursday, April 28 
9:00 AM Morning Prayer 
12:00 PM Website Committee Meeting 
5:30 PM EfM 
 

Friday, April 29 
6:30 PM Cub Scout Pack Meeting 
 

LOOKING AHEAD… 
 Saturday, April 30 – Yard Sale with Bake Sale (to benefit youth mission trip), 7 a.m. – 2 p.m. 

 Friday, May 6 - Show Time Community Youth Theatre Performances, 7 p.m., Parish Hall – (see Weekly Epistle for 

more info!) 

 Saturday, May 7 - Show Time Community Youth Theatre Performance, 3 p.m. & 7 p.m., Parish Hall – (see 

Weekly Epistle for more info!) 

 Monday, May 9 – Wednesday, May 11 – Parish Office Closed due to Diocesan Lay Staff Retreat at Chapel Rock 

 Friday, May 13 – Prayer in the Spirit of Taizé, 6 p.m., Chapel 

 Saturday, May 14 – Diocesan Confirmation Service, 10 a.m., Trinity Cathedral 

 Sunday, May 15 – The Day of Pentecost 

 Tuesday, May 24 – Vestry Meeting, 5 p.m., Conference Room (Note: As decided at the April 19 Vestry meeting, 

Vestry meetings will now take place on the 4th Tuesday of the month at 5 p.m. in the Conference Room.) 


